Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 11 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
28-Feb-26 - 17:00 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 12
3 DIMESKI, Andrej 15 Atlantida Plivacki Klub NT
4 MIHAJLOVSKI, Nikola 14  Beta Sharks SC Skopje NT
5 TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan 17  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
Heat 2 of 12
2 JORDANOVSKI, llin 15 Orion SWC 1:02.90
3 KRSTEVSKI, Hristijan 17  Orion SWC 1:00.00
4 AMPOQV, Grigorij 15 Orion SWC 57.00
5 PETAR, lljovski 16  Vardar Skopje 58.25
6 NIKOLOV, Mario 14 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:02.00
7 MILOSHESKI, Matej 16  Ohridski Branovi 2008 1:10.00
Heat 3 0of 12
1 NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 13 Ohridski Branovi 2008 57.00
2 RUSTEMI, Jigit Hamza 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 55.88
3 ALIU, Ajan 13 Kastrioti SC Ferizaj 55.20
4 BAKIRI, Juri 19 Te Stela SA Tirana 55.00
5 NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 55.13
6 PETRUSEVSKI, Maksim 13 Orion SWC 55.86
7 TRPKOVSKI, Maksim 13 Orion SWC 55.90
8 THANASI, Gordi 17  Partizani SC Tirana 57.00
Heat 4 of 12
1 MUSTAFA, Rian 18 Aloha SC Prishtina 54.00
2 MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 52.85
3 JOVANOVSKI, Nikita 12 Orion SWC 50.50
4 APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail 16 Karposh PK 50.00
5 ZIBA, Don 17  3Disciplini SC Struga 50.12
6 KURTIS, Kerem 13  3Disciplini SC Struga 51.00
7 HALLKIA, Matias 16 Te Stela SA Tirana 53.00
8 VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 54.04
Heat 5 of 12
1 VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 48.78
2 TODOROVSKI, Voin 16 Piranhas SC Skopje 48.00
3 TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14  Struga PK 47.12
4 DONEV, Damjan 17 Piranhas SC Skopje 47.00
5 SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela SA Tirana 47.00
6 ARB VOKSHI, 17 Step SC 48.00
7 KIMOVSKI, Daniel 14  Beta Sharks SC Skopje 48.74
8 LAZOROSKI, Matej 16  3Disciplini SC Struga 49.21
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Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 11, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 12

O~NO O WNPE

KRASNIQI, Drin
SHIKOSKI, Petar
BERDICA, Andrin
JOLDESKI, Matej
NURCE, Jon
DJOKIC, Ognjen
TODOROSKI, llija
LULJA, Boiken

Heat 7 of 12

1

CO~NO UL WN

PEROSKI, Damjan
RUPA, Kol

VAKIARI, Ted
VIDOJEVSKI, Marko
AZEMI, Shefki

DEMAJ, Jon
CVETKOVSKI, Angel
HADERGJONAJ, Aurel

Heat 8 of 12

coO~NOOUTS WN P

DACI, Alp

TAHO, Alis
BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
PSALTIROV, Mihail
KOLECI, Rei
KRISTO, Noah
HOXHA, Amar
JON BUZUKU,

Heat 9 of 12

cO~NO O WNEPE

POPCHEVSKI, Mateo
NIKOLOV, Martin
KUTANOSKI, Jovan
DEMIRAJ, Omar
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
HETEMI, Ylinor
GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
HURSHITI, Jon

15
14
13
16
13
16
13
17

17
17
13
12
14
13
12
16

16
13
16
14
11
13
14
17

14
11
14
14
13
10
15
14

Delfini SC Prishtina
3Disciplini SC Struga
Te Stela SA Tirana
Struga PK

Te Stela SA Tirana
Leskovac

Struga PK

Te Stela SA Tirana

Scorpions Tetovo
Vllaznia

Te Stela SA Tirana
Scorpions Tetovo
Step SC

Te Stela SA Tirana
Karposh PK

Delfini SC Prishtina

Step SC

Tirana SC

Skopje Plivacki Klub
Oktopod PK

Te Stela SA Tirana
Tirana SC

Tirana SC

Step SC

Neptun SC

Levski 2014

3Disciplini SC Struga
Partizani SC Tirana
Orion SWC

lllyria SC Prishtina
Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
Te Stela SA Tirana

46.90
45.82
45.00
44.78
45.00
45.54
46.34
47.00

44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.50

42.50
42.00
41.33
40.24
41.00
42.00
42.00
43.89

39.22
38.00
36.21
36.00
36.00
36.50
38.40
40.00
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Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 11, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 10 of 12

1 DEMJANSKI, Nikola
2 DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
3 MALINKOV, Nikola
4 DESKU, Diell
SAVQV, Johan

6 ILIJA, Andonovski

7 SULAJ, Anton

8 COKAJ, Ledjon

ol

Heat 11 of 12

1 DELIDINKOV, Martin
2 SHAHINI, Roni

3 DIOR KRASNIQI,

4 BEROV, lvan
SELEZENEV, Vladimir
6 JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel

7 DAUTOVSKI, Viktor

8 ALIU, Arris

ol

Heat 12 of 12

DUSHAJ, Egid

SELIMI, Dart

BUDIMA, Arion
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
JOVANOVSKI, David
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
TOPI, Dastin
JANKOSKI, Milan

coO~NOOUTS WN P

11  Delfin Skopje PK
13  Neptun SC

09 Neptun SC

11 Step SC

12 Orion SWC

12  Vardar Skopje

13 Te Stela SA Tirana
14  Te Stela SA Tirana

10 Neptun SC

10 Kastrioti SC Ferizaj

10 Step SC

10 Levski 2014

09 Pilot Swim

08 Orion SWC

11 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
12 Step SC

10 Te Stela SA Tirana
08 Tirana SC

08 Step SC

09 Partizani SC Tirana
09 Orion SWC

09 Orion SWC

07 Tirana SC

11  Orion SWC

35.00
34.85
33.45
33.00
33.44
34.10
34.90
36.00

32.55
31.00
31.00
30.29
30.80
31.00
31.56
33.00

30.00
29.00
27.91
27.40
27.86
28.50
29.00
30.04
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