

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 11  
28-Feb-26 - 17:00

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

3 DIMESKI, Andrej	15	Atlantida Plivacki Klub	NT
4 MIHAJLOVSKI, Nikola	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	NT
5 TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan	17	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT

Heat 2 of 12

2 JORDANOVSKI, Ilin	15	Orion SWC	1:02.90
3 KRSTEVSKI, Hristijan	17	Orion SWC	1:00.00
4 AMPOV, Grigorij	15	Orion SWC	57.00
5 PETAR, Iljovski	16	Vardar Skopje	58.25
6 NIKOLOV, Mario	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:02.00
7 MILOSHESKI, Matej	16	Ohridski Branovi 2008	1:10.00

Heat 3 of 12

1 NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola	13	Ohridski Branovi 2008	57.00
2 RUSTEMI, Jigit Hamza	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	55.88
3 ALIU, Ajan	13	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	55.20
4 BAKIRI, Juri	19	Te Stela SA Tirana	55.00
5 NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin	17	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	55.13
6 PETRUSEVSKI, Maksim	13	Orion SWC	55.86
7 TRPKOVSKI, Maksim	13	Orion SWC	55.90
8 THANASI, Gordi	17	Partizani SC Tirana	57.00

Heat 4 of 12

1 MUSTAFA, Rian	18	Aloha SC Prishtina	54.00
2 MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	52.85
3 JOVANOVSki, Nikita	12	Orion SWC	50.50
4 APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail	16	Karposh PK	50.00
5 ZIBA, Don	17	3Disciplini SC Struga	50.12
6 KURTIS, Kerem	13	3Disciplini SC Struga	51.00
7 HALLKIA, Matias	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	53.00
8 VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	54.04

Heat 5 of 12

1 VOJCHESKI, Konstantin	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	48.78
2 TODOROVSKI, Voin	16	Piranhas SC Skopje	48.00
3 TODOROVSKI, Maksim	14	Struga PK	47.12
4 DONEV, Damjan	17	Piranhas SC Skopje	47.00
5 SHELNA, Lorán	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	47.00
6 ARB VOKSHI,	17	Step SC	48.00
7 KIMOVSKI, Daniel	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	48.74
8 LAZOROSKI, Matej	16	3Disciplini SC Struga	49.21

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 11, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 12

1	KRASNIQI, Drin	15	Delfini SC Prishtina	46.90
2	SHIKOSKI, Petar	14	3Disciplini SC Struga	45.82
3	BERDICA, Andrin	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	45.00
4	JOLDESKI, Matej	16	Struga PK	44.78
5	NURCE, Jon	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	45.00
6	DJOKIC, Ognjen	16	Leskovac	45.54
7	TODOROSKI, Ilija	13	Struga PK	46.34
8	LULJA, Boiken	17	Te Stela SA Tirana	47.00

Heat 7 of 12

1	PEROSKI, Damjan	17	Scorpions Tetovo	44.00
2	RUPA, Kol	17	Vllaznia	44.00
3	VAKIARI, Ted	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	44.00
4	VIDOJEVSKI, Marko	12	Scorpions Tetovo	44.00
5	AZEMI, Shefki	14	Step SC	44.00
6	DEMAJ, Jon	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	44.00
7	CVETKOVSKI, Angel	12	Karposh PK	44.00
8	HADERGJONAJ, Aurel	16	Delfini SC Prishtina	44.50

Heat 8 of 12

1	DACI, Alp	16	Step SC	42.50
2	TAHO, Alis	13	Tirana SC	42.00
3	BLAZEVSKEI, Borjan	16	Skopje Plivacki Klub	41.33
4	PSALTIROV, Mihail	14	Oktopod PK	40.24
5	KOLECI, Rei	11	Te Stela SA Tirana	41.00
6	KRISTO, Noah	13	Tirana SC	42.00
7	HOXHA, Amar	14	Tirana SC	42.00
8	JON BUZUKU,	17	Step SC	43.89

Heat 9 of 12

1	POPCHEVSKI, Mateo	14	Neptun SC	39.22
2	NIKOLOV, Martin	11	Levski 2014	38.00
3	KUTANOSKI, Jovan	14	3Disciplini SC Struga	36.21
4	DEMIRAJ, Omar	14	Partizani SC Tirana	36.00
5	STANKOVSKI, Oliver	13	Orion SWC	36.00
6	HETEMI, Ylnor	10	Illyria SC Prishtina	36.50
7	GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	38.40
8	HURSHITI, Jon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	40.00

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

---

Event 11, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 10 of 12

1	DEMJANSKI, Nikola	11	Delfin Skopje PK	35.00
2	DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro	13	Neptun SC	34.85
3	MALINKOV, Nikola	09	Neptun SC	33.45
4	DESKU, Diell	11	Step SC	33.00
5	SAVOV, Johan	12	Orion SWC	33.44
6	ILIJA, Andonovski	12	Vardar Skopje	34.10
7	SULAJ, Anton	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	34.90
8	COKAJ, Ledjon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	36.00

Heat 11 of 12

1	DELIDINKOV, Martin	10	Neptun SC	32.55
2	SHAHINI, Roni	10	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	31.00
3	DIOR KRASNIQI,	10	Step SC	31.00
4	BEROV, Ivan	10	Levski 2014	30.29
5	SELEZENEV, Vladimir	09	Pilot Swim	30.80
6	JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel	08	Orion SWC	31.00
7	DAUTOVSKI, Viktor	11	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	31.56
8	ALIU, Arris	12	Step SC	33.00

Heat 12 of 12

1	DUSHAJ, Egid	10	Te Stela SA Tirana	30.00
2	SELIMI, Dart	08	Tirana SC	29.00
3	BUDIMA, Arion	08	Step SC	27.91
4	ALLARAJ, Lajdi	09	Partizani SC Tirana	27.40
5	JOVANOVSki, David	09	Orion SWC	27.86
6	GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij	09	Orion SWC	28.50
7	TOPI, Dastin	07	Tirana SC	29.00
8	JANKOSKI, Milan	11	Orion SWC	30.04